Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

610004-VT03-VRM-2024-05-11

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

11.05.2024
KW 19

6
8

1736,49 kg
12,42 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Herr Mohames Barkan
Karlsbader Straf3e 36
65428 Risselsheim
017695434469

542843

395

28

3

1

Herr Mohamed El Masaoudi
Godesberger Stral3e 33
65428 Risselsheim
01785510669

542813

500

35

10

Herr Aymen Ouaich
Georg-Treber-StralRe 61
65428 Russelsheim
017655290298

an die Bushaltestelle

542815

775

55

Herr Kemi Tetangning
HugelstraRe 8/A
65428 Russelsheim
0176-79042587

542805

200

14

Frau Tisha Agnes Tetangning
HugelstraRe 8/A

65428 Risselsheim
017659551827

542807

320

22

12

Herr Kemi Tetangning
HugelstraRe 8/A
65428 Risselsheim
0176-79042587

542808

250

17

12

Herr Pagonis Triantafyllidis
Taunusstral3e 41

65428 Risselsheim
01776304618

542809

300

21

Herr Pagonis Triantafyllidis
Taunusstralie 41

65428 Risselsheim
01776304618

542811

328

23




